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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

07/11/2021

Showbill: 110 Class: PHBA 1252 Youth Trail - 14-18 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vicki Oakley, Glenn Wells, Kimberly Garrett, Brad Gibby

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kenzie Duggin
Brock , TX2007

Heza Izzy Roper

PHBA - 85455

Kenzie Duggin

PHBA - 100841

3026

Sire/Dam: (Mr Izzy Fine x Bee My Glamour Doll)

2 Richard/ Connie Kaiser
Mcclelland, IA2003

Hi Price Candee

PHBA - 79532

Reese Pekny

PHBA - 100716

3225

Sire/Dam: (Go Golden Art x Can Dee Pine Bar)

3

Z
Margaret Worley
Lawrence , KS2005

Invite This Blonde

PHBA - 84141

Margaret Worley

PHBA - 106418

3154

Sire/Dam: (Ovations Only x Calvins Golden Miss)

4 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX2011

Hez Invested In Gold

PHBA - 88576

Caroline Cleveland

PHBA - 103955

3006

Sire/Dam: (The Golden Deck x Sheza Potential Lady)

5 Cory Franklin Roehrs
Mead, CO2012

Hoos The Boss

PHBA - 88926

Kathryn Roehrs

PHBA - 105915

3199

Sire/Dam: (Hot Ones Only x A Tardy Version)

6

Z
Ely Joe Taylor
Stephenville, TX2016

Shez Sleepy Too

PHBA - 90924

Ely Joe Taylor

PHBA - 107506

3017

Sire/Dam: (Too Sleepy To Zip x Zippo Mito Doll)

7

Z
Natalie Ruha
Albastler, AL2007

Sunny Investment

PHBA - 87277

Natalie Ruha

PHBA - 106037

3024

Sire/Dam: (Mr Gold Invested x Purely Sunshine)

8

Z
Reese Pekny
Glenwood, IA2003

Plenty Of Goodscotch

PHBA - 82600

Reese Pekny

PHBA - 100716

3223

Sire/Dam: (Macs Good N Plenty x Scotch Shi Shania)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3026
3225
3017
3006
3199
3154
3024
3223

3154
3026
3225
3199
3006
3017
3024
3223

3rd Judge: 

3026
3225
3006
3199
3154
3017
3024
3223

4th Judge: 

3026
3225
3154
3199
3024
3006
3017
3223

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Vicki 
Oakley

Glenn Wells Kimberly 
Garrett

Brad Gibby


